
GAAA - Final Results 

Race Name Danny Barton Mile Race 2023

Date 08/01/2023

Position Name of Athlete Cat Pos
1 1ST Male

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15 1ST Female

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

DENNIS BAUTISTA

NADINE VASQUEZ

ALICIA DOMINGUEZ ARCOS

RICHARD BLAGG

BEN REEVES

SERGI ESQUIVEL

MAURICE TURNOCK

JUANMA CARRASCO

FINLAY CANT

JAVIER LOPEZ MONTERO

CHRISTOPHER GEORGE

ASHLEY MAER

LESLEY JACKSON

JEREMY CLINTON

AARON CARRERAS

ROBERT MATTO

SEBASTIAN GALIA

OWEN SMITH

KATHERINE ROGERS

CHRISTIANNE FAGAN

MICHEAL RYDIARD

LOUIS HOOK

JOHN AMADO

MIRIAM GROSS

6.03

6.06

6.36

6.49

6.52

Time
4.57

5.05

5.07

5.27

5.29

5.34

5.40

5.46

5.48

5.49

5.50

5.52

5.57

6.00

7.08

7.23

7.48

8.45

9.14


